97%
EFFICIENT
Condensing with
the Power to Fit
46%
SMALLER
AS
M

Vent
Size
(In)
Air
Intake
Size
(In)
Approx
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs)
Min
(MBH)
Max
(MBH)
AMP-1000 200 1000 970 45 35 36.5 1 NPT 3 2.5 8 8 922
AMP-1250 250 1250 1213 45 35 36.5 1 NPT 3 2.5 8 8 922
AMP-1500 300 1500 1455 65 35 36.5 1.25 NPT 3 2.5 8 8 1217
AMP-2000 400 2000 1940 65 35 36.5 1.25 NPT 3 2.5 8 8 1217
AMP-2500 500 2500 2425 76 46 49 2 NPT 4 4 10 10 2281
AMP-3000 600 3000 2910 76 46 49 2 NPT 4 4 10 10 2281
AMP-3500 700 3500 3395 98 46 49 2 NPT 4 4 12 12 2581
AMP-4000 800 4000 3880 98 46 49 2 NPT 4 4 12 12 2581
–   Alarm buzzer w/ silencing switch
–   Extended Warranty
–   Stackable Rack (AMP1000-2000)
“A” “B”